Physical Containment Systems
Selection Guide
Aisle Containment Systems
2
AISLE CONTAINMENT SYSTEMS
Aisle Containment Systems by Vertiv™
Aisle Containment is the logical
extension of the hot aisle/cold

Door Options
A choice of door options is available for use with the aisle containment system to provide the right
combination of safety and security.
Dual sliding doors or Vertical doors can be chosen for ends of the aisles.
Advantages:
yy A door only solution typically solves 80% of wrap around air
Modular Doors
PART NUMBER HEIGHT WIDTH
MODULAR SLIDING DOOR
DC42X4RD 42U 4  FT
DC42X6RD 42U 6 FT
DC45X4RD 45U 4  FT
DC45X6RD 45U 6  FT
PART NUMBER RACK DEPTH AISLE
DOOR HEADER ASSEMBLY
DC1000X4RHD 1000MM 4FT
DC1100X4RHD 1100MM 4FT
DC1200X4RHD 1200MM 4FT
DC1000X6RHD 1000MM 6FT
DC1100X6RHD 1100MM 6FT
DC1200X6RHD 1200MM 6FT
7
Vertical Doors
PART NUMBER LINEAR FT CLEAR POLY DROP DOWN FUSIBLE LINK
ESD FIRE RESISTANT VINYL STRIP DOOR KIT ALL INCLUDE A TRACK AND SPLICER
DC98X01VDKIT 1 98” 1
DC98X02VDKIT 2 98” 1
DC98X03VDKIT 3 98” 2
DC98X04VDKIT 4  98” 2
DC98X05VDKIT 5  98” 2
DC98X06VDKIT 6  98” 2
DC110X01VDKIT 1 110” 1
DC110X02VDKIT 2 110” 1
DC110X03VDKIT 3 110” 2
DC110X04VDKIT 4 110” 2
DC110X05VDKIT 5 110” 2
DC110X06VDKIT 6 110” 1
DC122X01VDKIT 1 122” 1
DC122X02VDKIT 2 122” 1
DC122X03VDKIT 3 122” 2
DC122X04VDKIT 4 122” 2
DC122X05VDKIT 5 122” 2
DC122X06VDKIT 6 122” 2
DC146X01VDKIT 1 146” 1
DC146X02VDKIT 2 146” 1
DC146X03VDKIT 3 146” 2
DC146X04VDKIT 4 146” 2
DC146X05VDKIT 5 146” 2
DC146X06VDKIT 6 146” 2
DC182X01VDKIT 1 182” 1
DC182X02VDKIT 2 182” 1
DC182X03VDKIT 3 182” 2
DC182X04VDKIT 4 182” 2
DC182X05VDKIT 5 182” 2
DC182X06VDKIT 6 182” 2
PART NUMBER HEIGHT
SLIDING DOORS – UNIVERSAL
DCAE78DSL 42U
DCAE84DSL 45U
RS Universal Doors
8
AISLE CONTAINMENT SYSTEMS
Modular Roof
Roof Options
PART NUMBER WIDTH AISLE
SOLID ROOF PANEL
DC300X4SRRP 300MM 4FT
DC600X4SRRP 600MM 4FT
DC700X4SRRP 700MM 4FT
DC800X4SRRP 800MM 4FT
DC4CRVSRRP  CRV 4FT
DC300X6SRRP 300MM 6FT
DC600X6SRRP 700MM 6FT
DC700X6SRRP 600MM 6FT
DC800X6SRRP 800MM 6FT
DC6CRVSRRP  CRV 6FT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MODULAR SPACERS
DCMCRVSPCR Spacer - CRV/XDH
DCAPMSPCR Spacer - AMP/BDC
539608G2 42U Tool Less Cluster Kit
539608G3 45U Tool Less Cluster Kit
Modular Roof Extras
9
Retractable Roof
PART NUMBER WIDTH LENGTH EDGES
RETRACTABLE ROOF – SELF RETRACTING WITH FUSIBLE LINK
DC60X30RS 60” 30’ 54” width to inside edge 60’ to outside
DC60X20RS 60” 20’ 54” width to inside edge 60” to outside
DC84X30RS 84” 30’ 78” width to inside edge 84” to outside
DC84X20RS 84” 20’ 78” width to inside edge 84” to outside
Modular Door
RS Universal Door
10
AISLE CONTAINMENT SYSTEMS
Vertical Roof - Corners
PART NUMBER ESD FIRE RESISTANT VINYL DROP DOWN
VINYL CORNER KIT – ALL INCLUDE CORNER TRACK, FUSIBLE LINK AND SPLICER
DC29VCORNR 29”
DC56VCORNR 56”
DC98VCORNR 98”
DC110VCORNR  110”
DC122VCORNR  122”
DC146VCORNR  146”
DC182VCORNR 182”
11
Vertical Roof - Partitions and Strips
PART NUMBER LINEAR FT DROP DOWN LENGTH FUSIBLE LINK
ESD FIRE RESISTANT VINYL - ALL INCLUDE TRACK AND SPLICER
DC29X01VRKIT 1 29” 1
DC29X02VRKIT 2 29” 1
DC29X03VRKIT 3 29” 2
DC29X04VRKIT 4  29” 2
DC29X05VRKIT 5  29” 2
DC29X06VRKIT 6  29” 2
DC56X01VRKIT 1 56” 1
DC56X02VRKIT 2 56” 1
DC56X03VRKIT 3 56” 2
DC56X04VRKIT 4 56” 2
DC56X05VRKIT 5 56” 2
DC56X06VRKIT 6 56” 2
DC98X01VRKIT 1 98” 1
DC98X02VRKIT 2 98” 1
DC98X04VRKIT 4 98” 2
DC110X01VRKIT 1 110” 1
DC110X02VRKIT 2 110” 1
DC110X04VRKIT 4 110” 2
DC122X01VRKIT 1 122” 1
DC122X02VRKIT 2 122” 1
DC122X04VRKIT 4 122” 2
DC146X01VRKIT 1 146” 1
DC146X02VRKIT 2 146” 1
DC146X04VRKIT 4 146” 2
DC182X01VRKIT 1 182” 1
DC182X02VRKIT 1 29” 1
DC182X04VRKIT 1 29” 1
VertivCo.com | Vertiv Headquarters, 1050 Dearborn Drive, Columbus, OH, 43085, USA
© 2017 Vertiv Co.  All rights reserved. Vertiv, the Vertiv logo and Vertiv Liebert DSE are trademarks or registered trademarks of Vertiv Co. All other names and logos referred to are trade names, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. While every